



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

Writ Petition No.7138/2022

Prashtra Rajya Magasvargiya Viidyut Karmachari Sanghatan, Nagpur V MSETC
and others)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mrs. R.B. Khan, Advocate for petitioner.
Mr. S.P. Bhandarkar, Advocate for reps. Nos.2, 3 and 4.
Mr. Rajkandwar, Advocate for resp. no.1.

CORAM : N.R. Borkar, J.

DATE : 23-09-2024.

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list the
petition on 03-10-2024, by way of last chance.

(N.R. Borkar, J.)